
PRODUCT DATASHEET

OX-ON Coverall Comfort

Extremely hard-wearing

Ergonomic design 

Breathable

pcs. per colli /

301.50

301.54

301.58

301.62

301.66

301.68

L

XL

2XL

3XL

5973763

5973764

4530548

4530549

4530550

4530551

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Coverall Comfort is a very durable protective coverall for you, who for example work with maintenance, 

spray paint, insulation, and much more. 

OX-ON Coverall Comfort is type 5 and 6-approved.

The coverall is laminated and protects you against airborne, solid particles and, to a limited extent, against the 

spray of chemicals. 

With OX-ON Coverall Comfort you get a comfortable and breathable coverall with hood and zipper. 

5701952301508 5041347 4530547 M

5701952301546 5973761 4530548 4XL

5701952301546

5701952301584

5701952301621

5701952301669

5973761

5973762

50 1 pc.

ART no. EAN DB FINFO SIZE

●
●

MATERIALS PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

●
● Zipper

● Antistatic

CATEGORI EN-STANDARD

EN340, EN1073-2, EN1149-5, EN13034, EN ISO 13982-1, EN14126

CAT III

              


