PRODUCT DATASHEET



OX-ON Coverall

Comfort

- Extremely hard-wearing
- Ergonomic design
- Breathable
- Zipper
- Antistatic



CATEGORI	EN-STANDARD			
C€	EN340, EN1073-2, EN1149-5, EN13034, EN ISO 13982-1, EN14126			
CAT III				

MATERIALS

PREPACKAGING / MIN. SALESQUANTITY

50 pcs. per colli / 1 pc.

ART no.	EAN	DB	FINFO	SIZE
301.50	5701952301508	5041347	4530547	М
301.54	5701952301546	5973761	4530548	L
301.58	5701952301584	5973762	4530549	XL
301.62	5701952301621	5973763	4530550	2XL
301.66	5701952301669	5973764	4530551	3XL
301.68	5701952301546	5973761	4530548	4XL

SHORT DESCRIPTION

OX-ON Coverall Comfort is a very durable protective coverall for you, who for example work with maintenance, spray paint, insulation, and much more.

OX-ON Coverall Comfort is type 5 and 6-approved.

The coverall is laminated and protects you against airborne, solid particles and, to a limited extent, against the spray of chemicals.

With OX-ON Coverall Comfort you get a comfortable and breathable coverall with hood and zipper.



